Evaluation of the Mentors’ Training 2014
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Figure 1. Mentoring-Project Overall Evaluation. Mean Values are displayed (Answer options: 1 [strongly
disagree], 2 [disagree], 3 [somewhat disagree], 4 [somewhat agree], 5 [agree], 6 [strongly agree]).
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Figure 2. The participants’ satisfaction with the project ,,imos“. Mean Values are displayed (Answer options: 1
[strongly disagree], 2 [disagree], 3 [somewhat disagree], 4 [somewhat agree], 5 [agree], 6 [strongly agree]).1

6 -
4,98
5 .
W Materials /
information
4 .
| Satisfaction with
training
3 - .
Self-reflection
2 .
1 - )
Training

Figure 3. Satisfaction with the mentors’ training. Mean Values are displayed (Answer options: 1 [strongly
disagree], 2 [disagree], 3 [somewhat disagree], 4 [somewhat agree], 5 [agree], 6 [strongly agree]).1

For more detailed information concerning the items, please email imos@uos.de.
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Figure 4. Self-Evaluation of the Intercultural Competencies, assessed at the beginning and end of the training.
Mean Values are displayed (Answer options: 1 [strongly disagree], 2 [disagree], 3 [somewhat disagree], 4
[somewhat agree], 5 [agree], 6 [strongly agree]).1

For more detailed information concerning the items, please email imos@uos.de.




